Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

2013 SF Classic & UN Challenge - Course Racing
St. Francis Yacht Club

Results as of 16:04 on June 8, 2013

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division

Kiteboard
Windsurfer
Windsurfer
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Windsurfer
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Windsurfer
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Windsurfer
Kiteboard

Sail

46
4

No HelmName

Adam Vance

Steve Bodner

GBR 451 | Xavier Ferlet

33
6
13
8
57
882
103
21

24 -
24

Zachary Marks
Juan Gomez
Tom Purcell
Tom Gore
Gabor Vagi

Al Mirel

Nick Levi

Erin Loscocco
Felix Louis Njai
Peter Grendler
Jeff Olson
Soheil Zahedi

R1

7.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
10.0
8.0
2.0
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
12.0
13.0
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R2

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

11.0

10.0

12.0

17.0 DNC
17.0 DNF
17.0 DNF
17.0 DNC

R3

1.0

4.0

7.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

9.0

17.0 DNC
8.0

10.0

12.0

11.0

17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC

Total

9.0

9.0

11.0
11.0
15.0
16.0
23.0
23.0
28.0
28.0
31.0
38.0
44.0
46.0
47.0
49.0

Nett

9.0

9.0

11.0
11.0
15.0
16.0
23.0
23.0
28.0
28.0
31.0
38.0
44.0
46.0
47.0
49.0
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