2013 SF Classic & UN Challenge - Course Racing

St. Francis Yacht Club

Results as of 16:04 on June 8, 2013

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Kiteboard	46	Adam Vance	7.0	1.0	1.0	9.0	9.0
2nd	Windsurfer	4	Steve Bodner	3.0	2.0	4.0	9.0	9.0
3rd	Windsurfer	GBR 451	Xavier Ferlet	1.0	3.0	7.0	11.0	11.0
4th	Kiteboard	33	Zachary Marks	4.0	4.0	3.0	11.0	11.0
5th	Kiteboard	6	Juan Gomez	6.0	7.0	2.0	15.0	15.0
6th	Windsurfer	13	Tom Purcell	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.0	16.0
7th	Kiteboard	8	Tom Gore	10.0	8.0	5.0	23.0	23.0
8th	Kiteboard	57	Gabor Vagi	8.0	6.0	9.0	23.0	23.0
9th	Windsurfer	882	Al Mirel	2.0	9.0	17.0 DNC	28.0	28.0
10th	Kiteboard	103	Nick Levi	9.0	11.0	8.0	28.0	28.0
11th	Kiteboard	21	Erin Loscocco	11.0	10.0	10.0	31.0	31.0
12th	Kiteboard	0	Felix Louis Njai	14.0	12.0	12.0	38.0	38.0
13th	Kiteboard	24 -	Peter Grendler	16.0	17.0 DNC	11.0	44.0	44.0
14th	Kiteboard	24	Jeff Olson	12.0	17.0 DNF	17.0 DNC	46.0	46.0
15th	Windsurfer	а	Soheil Zahedi	13.0	17.0 DNF	17.0 DNC	47.0	47.0
16th	Kiteboard	17	Eugenia Gueorguieva	15.0	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	49.0	49.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

www.stfyc.com